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F 45 44 71 5,000 1 1 1 8 2 0.5 52 60 16 22
F 70 69 112 4,200 1 1 1 13 8.4 1 72 68 20 35
F 230 230 460 2,900 1.6 1 1 53 34 2.7 94 104 27.5 44
F 265 265 530 2,700 1.6 1 1 61 50.1 3.2 104 104 27.5 50
F 320 316 635 2,500 3 1 1 73 100.4 4.1 124 104 27.5 70
F 440 437 920 2,300 2.4 1 1 105 74 5 100 143 38 45
F 575 575 1,220 2,100 2.4 1 1 140 147 6.5 120 143 38 60
ZF201: F45.11 016016 FE 02: F320.11 @38 @40
F 320 11 @38 040
Semiflex® EtYQ| EFH F 320 U YD 5H =3
SIHHM 2: AESl- FHI(Split- clamp) 32
s = K —~ =
= = = c = o = €
£ = = = £ o3 z = Gl £ € = 3
~ z x ;_ N S = 9 X = = £ _OE
= = < 3 < < J = £ Q 3 v S)
F70 69 112 4,200 1 1 1 13 8.9 1.1 72 68 20 25
F 230 230 460 2,900 1.6 1 1 53 53 3 94 104 27.5 30
F 265 265 530 2,700 1.6 1 1 61 61 3.4 104 104 27.5 35
F 320 316 635 2,500 3 1 1 73 73 4.2 124 104 27.5 45
F 575 575 1,220 2,100 2.4 1 1 140 140 6.9 120 143 38 35
FR201: F70.22020 025 FE 0|2: F320.22 @38 040
F 320 22 238 040
Semiflex® EtQ| E&H F 320 U2 AES SO 5 =4
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» Semiflex® ) Standard p BZE
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= = = é é é U = £ & Slx| =<8 £83E
F 230 230 460 2,900 | 1.6 111 53 324 3.1 94| 116 15 74 | 21 76 25, 28, 30
F 265 265 530 2,700 | 1.6 111 61 37.1 3.2 104 | 116 15 74 | 19 66 25, 28, 30
F 320 316 635 2,500 | 3 111 73 771 4.5 124 | 116 15 74 | 21 76 25, 28, 30
a F 440 437 920 2,300 | 2.4 111 105 79 5.6 100 | 116 15 | 101 19 66 25, 28, 30
é F 575 575 1,220 2,100 | 2.4 111 140 126 6.8 120 | 151 17 | 101 | 25 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
% F 725 725 1,530 2,000 | 2.4 111 175 248 9.9 140 | 161 23 | 101 | 30| 115 42, 45, 50
8 F 830 828 1,755 1,900 | 4 111 201 360 11.6 160 | 161 23 101 | 30| 115 42, 45, 50
% F 1120 1,120 2,730 1,700 | 3 1108 313 295 12 143 | 188 17 | 134 | 30| 115 30, 35, 40
E F 1370 1,370 3,340 1,600 | 3 1108 383 505 15.5 163 | 194 | 23 134 | 30| 115 42, 45, 50
'S F 1580 1,580 3,845 1,500 | 4 1108 441 795 19 183 | 202 24 | 134 | 34| 120 50, 55, 60
g F2010 | 2,010 | 4,915 | 1,500 | 32| 1 |o065| 563 | 610 18 | 163|202 | 24 | 155| 34| 120| 50, 55, 60
F 2390 | 2,390 5,855 1,400 | 3.2 1] 0.65 671 1,110 255 183 | 235 | 30 | 155 | 40| 155 60, 65, 70
F 2700 | 2,700 6,600 1,300 | 4.4 1105 756 | 1,540 30 203 | 235 30 | 155| 40| 155 60, 65, 70
F 4220 | 4,220 | 11,300 1,200 | 4 2103 1,295 | 1,725 33 200 | 276 | 30 | 196 | 40| 155 60, 65, 70
F 5620 5,620 | 15,050 1,100 {54 | 2 |03 | 1,725 | 3,975 49 250 | 284 | 31 196 | 44| 170 70, 75, 80
F 7040 | 7,040 | 18,840 1,000 | 6.6 | 2 |03 | 2,159 | 7,700 66 300 | 296 | 31 196 | 50| 185 80, 85, 90

FEW1: F70.33 020025 FE02: F320.33 @30 @30

F 320 33 @30 @30
Semiflex® Ete| EZES F320 | U= niglzh g =3
E 674 |SCHMIDT Couplings Good Solution Leads To a Great Quality...




F 45
F 70

F 230
F 265
F 320
F 440
F 575
F 725
F 830
F 1120
F 1370
F 1580
F 2010
F 2390
F 2700
F 4220
F 5620
F 7040

T (Nm)

69
230
265
316
437
575
725
828

1,120
1.370
1,580
2,010
2,390
2,700
4,220
5,620
7,040

ZF=2 01: F45.55

max (Nm)

TK

71

112
460
530
635
920
1,220
1,530
1,755
2,730
3,340
3,845
4,915
5,855
6,600
11,300
15,050
18,840

(1/min)

max

n

5,000
4,200
2,900
2,700
2,500
2,300
2,100
2,000
1,900
1,700
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,300
1,200
1,100
1,000

r

AK (mm)

_

1.6

2.4
2.4
2.4

3.2
3.2
4.4

5.4
6.6

FE 0l2: F2010.55

o a4 4L o AK, (mm)

_ o

N N N = =

AK,, ()

—_

_  am A A A

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.65
0.65
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3

C, (kNm/rad)

105
140
175
201
313
383

563
671
756
1,295
1,725
2,159

J (kg cm?)

165
271
249
401
656
484
795
1,214
1,339
3,209
6,238

F 2010

Semiflex® EtUQ| E&E F 2010

55
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EUx| 0128

» Semiflex® ) Standard p EZH

£2 M5I ZUES CIXKQI0| 2

104
124
100
120
140
160
143
163
183
163
183
203
200
250
300

H (mm)

12.5
12.5
12.5
17
17
17
17
26
26
26
31
31
31
33
33
33

100
160

101
101
101
101
134
134
134
155
155
155
196
196
196

110
120
100
120
140
115
135
150
150
200
250

3xM6

3xM6

3xM10
3xM10
3xM10
3xM16
3xM16
3xM16
3xM16
3xM20
3xM20
3xM20
5xM20
5xM20
5xM20
5xM24
5xM24
5xM24
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» Semiflex® ) Standard p B
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F 45 44 71 5,000 1 1 1 8 2 0.5 52 60 50 16 26
F70 69 112 4,200 1 1 1 13 8.4 1 72 68 70 20 40
F 230 230 460 2,900 1.6 1 1 53 23.6 2.2 94 104 56 27.5 40
a F 265 265 530 2,700 1.6 1 1 61 34.7 2.6 104 104 65 27.5 50
é F 320 316 635 | 2,500 3 1 1 73 70.4 3.6 124 104 70 27.5 50
% F 440 437 920 | 2,300 2.4 1 1 105 50 4 100 143 53 38 32
8 F 575 575 1,220 2,100 2.4 1 1 140 99 5.2 120 143 70 38 45
% F 725 725 1,530 2,000 2.4 1 1 175 183 7 140 149 85 41 55
.é F 830 828 1,755 1,900 4 1 1 201 303 9.1 160 163 920 48 60
-S F 1120 1,120 2,730 | 1,700 B 1 0.8 313 270 10.5 143 162 77 40 45
b F 1370 1,370 3,340 1,600 3 1 0.8 383 435 13 163 170 90 44 60
F1580 1,580 3,845 | 1,500 4 1 0.8 441 710 16 183 182 920 50 60
F 2010 2,010 4,915 1,500 3.2 1 0.65 563 520 15.5 163 185 85 46 55
F 2390 2,390 5,855 1,400 3.2 1 0.65 671 850 19 183 195 90 51 60
F 2700 2,700 6,600 1,300 4.4 1 0.5 756 1,280 23.5 203 205 95 56 65
F 4220 4,220 11,300 1,200 4 2 0.3 1,295 1,475 27 200 236 110 53 70
F 5620 5,620 15,050 | 1,100 5.4 2 0.3 1,725 3,525 41 250 266 | 120 68 80
F 7040 7,040 18,840 1,000 6.6 2 0.3 2,159 7,350 63 300 322 160 96 100

FE 0l1: F70.66 025 @25 FZE 0|2: F 320.66 @38 040
F 320 66 @38 040
Semiflex® Etle| EEE F320 | ¥Z EEY 5|2 =3
E 676 |SCHMIDT Couplings Good Solution Leads To a Great Quality...
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F 70 69 112 4,200 1 1 1 13 5.1 0.8
F 230 230 460 2,900 1.6 1 1 53 22.4 2.1
F 265 265 530 2,700 1.6 1 1 61 32.4 2.4
F 320 316 635 | 2,500 | 3 1 1 73 68.5 3.4
F 575 575 1,220 2,100 2.4 1 1 140 95 5
F 725 725 1,530 2,000 2.4 1 1 175 173 6.6
F 830 828 1,755 1,900 4 1 1 201 291 8.5
F 1370 1,370 3,340 1,600 3 1 0.8 383 430 13
F 1580 1,580 3,845 1,500 4 1 0.8 441 700 15.5
F2390 | 2,390 5,855 1,400 | 3.2 1 | o65| 671 840 18.5
F2700 | 2,700 6,600 1,300 | 4.4 1 | o5 756 | 1,280 23
F 5620 5,620 15,050 1,100 5.4 2 0.3 1,725 3,500 40
F 7040 7,040 18,840 1,000 6.6 2 0.3 2,159 7,200 66
ZE20l1: F70.77 220 220 ZFZ 0f2: F 320.77 @30 @35
F 320 77 @30 @35
Semiflex® EtYe| EEH F320 | ¥Z LHEH 5= =3

124
120
140
160
163
183
183
203
250
300

L (mm)

B
B

101
101
101
134
134
155
155
196
196

K (mm)

27.5
27.5
27.5
38
a1
48
a4
50
51
56
68
9%

120
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Cc70 69 112 3,400 1 1 1 13 8.9 11 72 59 20 35
C 230 230 460 2,300 1.6 1 1 53 36.8 3 94 88 27.5 44
C 265 265 530 2,200 1.6 1 1 61 54.2 3.4 104 88 27.5 50
C320 316 635 2,000 3 1 1 73 104.8 4.2 124 88 27.5 70
C575 575 1,220 1,700 2.4 1 1 140 155 6.9 120 120.5 38 60
FE01: C70.11 @25 @25 FE02: C320.11 @38 @40
C 320 11 238 040
Semiflex® EIQle] ZE ZajA €320 | Y= ST 58 27

Schmidt Couplings
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Cc70 69 112 3,400 1 1 1 13 8.9 1.1 72 59 20 25
C230 230 460 2,300 1.6 1 1 53 36.8 3 94 88 27.5 30
C 265 265 530 2,200 1.6 1 1 61 54.2 34 104 88 27.5 35
C320 316 635 2,000 3 1 1 73 104.8 4.2 124 88 27.5 45
C575 575 1,220 1,700 2.4 1 1 140 155 6.9 120 120.5 38 35
Z201: C70.22020020 2 0]2: C320.22 038 040
| €320 22 @38 040
Semiflex® Efglo] ZME SA €320 | Y% AST Y 52 =3
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C 230 230 460 | 2,300 (1.6 | 1| 1 53 34.3 3.2 94 | 100 15| 58 21 76 25, 28, 30
C 265 265 530 | 2,200 (1.6 | 1|1 61 41.2 3.4 | 104 | 100 15 58 21 66 25, 28, 30
C 320 316 635 | 2,000 |3 111 73 81.5 46 | 124|100 15 58 21 76 25, 28, 30
C575 575 | 1,220 | 1,700 |24 | 1| 1 140 134 7.2 | 1201285 | 17| 785 | 25 96 | 30, 32, 35, 40
C725 725 | 1,530 | 1,600 |24 | 1| 1 175 270 10.5 | 140 | 1385 | 23| 785 | 30| 115 42, 45, 50
C830 828 | 1,755 | 1,500 | 4 111 201 381 12 160 | 1385 | 23| 785 | 30| 115 42, 45, 50
C1370| 1,370 | 3,340 | 1,300 | 3 11 0.8 383 530 16 163 | 170 23| 110 30 | 115 42, 45, 50
C1580 | 1,580 | 3,845 | 1,200 | 4 11 0.8 441 835 19.5 | 183|178 24 |1 110 34| 120 50, 55, 60
C2390| 2,390 | 5855 | 1,100 3.2 | 1| 0.65| 671 | 1,195 27 183 | 207 30| 127 40 | 155 60, 65, 70
C2700 | 2,700 | 6,600 | 1,000 4.4 | 1| 0.5 756 | 1,600 30.5 | 203 | 207 30 | 127 40 | 155 60, 65, 70
C5620 | 5,620 | 15,050 900 |54 | 2| 03 | 1,725 | 4,250 51.5 | 250 | 240 31| 152 44 | 170 70, 75, 80
C 7040 | 7,040 | 18,840 800 |6.6 | 2| 0.3 | 2,159 | 8,900 75.5 | 300 | 252 30 | 152 50 | 185 80, 85, 90
F201: C70.33020025 ZFZ 0f|2: C320.33 @30 030
C 320 33 @30 @30
Semiflex® EtYQ| ZHME E2{A C320 | Y% mpE HZ =3
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» Semiflex® ) Compact Plus p ZHME Z3{A
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c70 69 112 3,400 1 1 1 13 5 0.7 72 35 8 56 3xM6
C 230 230 460 2,300 1.6 1 1 53 22 1.8 94 58 12.5 70 3xM10
C 265 265 530 2,200 1.6 1 1 61 34 2.2 104 58 12.5 70 3xM10
a C 320 316 635 2,000 5 1 1 73 68 3.1 124 58 12.5 98 3xM10
é C575 575 1,220 1,700 2.4 1 1 140 99 4.8 120 78.5 17 90 3xM16
% Cc725 725 1,530 1,600 2.4 1 1 175 187 6.5 140 78.5 17 110 3xM16
8 C830 828 1,755 1,500 4 1 1 201 292 7.6 160 78.5 17 120 3xM16
% C 1370 1,370 3,340 1,300 3 1 0.8 383 434 | 12 163 110 26 120 3xM20
E C 1580 1,580 3,845 1,200 4 1 0.8 441 703 15 183 110 26 140 3xM20
-S C 2390 2,390 5,855 1,100 3.2 1 0.65 671 851 18 183 127 31 135 5xM20
n C 2700 2,700 6,600 1,000 4.4 1 0.5 756 | 1,299 | 22 203 127 31 150 5xM20
C 5620 5,620 | 15,050 900 5.4 2 0.3 | 1,725 | 3,499 | 37 250 152 33 200 5xM24
C7040 | 7,040 | 18,840 800 | 6.6 | 2 | 03| 2,159 | 7,064 | 47 300 | 152 33 | 250 | 5xM24
FEO1:C7055 FE0M2: C575.55
C575 55
Semiflex® Etlo| ZHME E&A C575 | Y% Sx| Ol2E
E 680 |SCHMIDT Couplings Good Solution Leads To a Great Quality...
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Cc70 69 112 3,400 1 1 1 13 8.9 1.1 72 59

C 230 230 460 2,300 1.6 1 1 53 25.4 2.3 94 88

C 265 265 530 2,200 1.6 1 1 61 37.2 2.6 104 88

C 320 316 635 2,000 3 1 1 73 73.9 3.5 124 88
C575 575 1,220 1,700 2.4 1 1 140 108 6.6 120 120.5
C725 725 1,530 1,600 2.4 1 1 175 205 7.7 140 126.5
C 830 828 1,755 1,500 4 1 1 201 324 9.5 160 140.5

C 1370 1,370 3,340 1,300 3 1 0.8 383 460 13 163 146

C 1580 1,580 3,845 1,200 4 1 0.8 441 755 17 183 158

C 2390 2,390 5,855 1,100 3.2 1 0.65 671 910 20 183 167

C 2700 2,700 6,600 1,000 4.4 1 0.5 756 1,340 24 203 177

C5620 5,620 15,050 900 5.4 2 0.3 1,725 3,800 43,5 250 222

C 7040 7,040 18,840 800 6.6 2 0.3 2,159 8,550 71,5 300 278

F201: C70.66 @25 025 ZFZ 0f|2: C320.66 @38 B340
C320 66 @38 @40
Semiflex® Ete| AME ZE2{A C320 | ¥Z% BZEYH 52 3
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» Semiflex® ) Compact Plus p HHE E3{A
g =
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= £ £ E s 3 S

2 S = £ £ < = S S £ = £ 5
= : g I I g = = £ <
= i & g 3 g J = £ Q = V Q
C 230 230 460 2,300 1.6 1 1 53 24.3 2.2 94 58 27.5 25
C 265 265 530 2,200 1.6 1 1 61 36.6 2.7 104 58 27.5 35
C 320 316 635 2,000 3 1 1 73 72.9 3.5 124 58 27.5 45
C575 575 1,220 1,700 2.4 1 1 140 104 5.4 120 78.5 38 30
C 1370 1,370 3,340 1,300 3 1 0.8 383 455 13.5 163 110 44 40
C 1580 1,580 3,845 1,200 4 1 0.8 441 745 16.5 183 110 50 60
C 2700 2,700 6,600 1,000 4.4 1 0.5 756 1,330 23.5 203 127 56 70
C 5620 5,620 15,050 900 5.4 2 0.3 1,725 3,775 42 250 152 68 90

FE2 01 C265.77 025025 =2 0)2: C725.77 035 @35
C725 77 @35 @35

Semiflex® EtQ| ZHUE EA C725 | YZ LS 52 =3

P Semiflex® ) Dynamic p C}O|L}R! 2=znjs Alzlx
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L = SlE M1 SUD 5
z < =
= i= ~ =~ = ~ — =
T £ £ € € - £ £ _ € - - £
z =~ = E 1=} z = o o) £ € € =
= : 1Szl 2] 2| 2| 2 £ = &
= = c < < < J = £ Q o v Q
D 40 40 80 2,500 1.2 0.5 1 9 1.2 0.26 61.5 52 12 30
D 45 40 80 2,500 1.2 0.5 1 9 1.3 0.29 61.5 58 15 25
D 180 180 300 5,000 1.5 0.5 0.5 34 5.1 0.59 77 59 18 35
D 185 180 300 5,000 1.5 0.5 0.5 34 5 0.63 77 67 18 35
FE201: D45.110@25@25 FE 02: D 180.11 @30 @30
D180 1 @30 @30
Semiflex® EtQ| CIO[LIY} D 180 | ¥Z SUIZ 5H =4
E 682 |SCHMIDT Couplings Good Solution Leads To a Great Quality...






